FEATURES
eroflex Circuit Technology – Data Bus Modules For The Future © SCDCT2578 REV B 3/12/98
CIRCUIT TECHNOLOGY
www.aeroflex.com/act1.htmCIRCUIT TECHNOLOGY
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
■  Complete RT Protocol
■  Meets MIL-STD-1553 A/B & MIL-STD-1760

Aeroflex Circuit Technology SCDCT2578 REV B  3/12/98   Plainview NY (516) 694-670022
Ordering Information
Model Number *
MIL-STD-1760
Pinout
McAir
Compliant
DESC
Part Number
Package
CT2578-02-QM-P119 TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2578-02-XT-P119 TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2578-02-IN-P119 TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2578-02-CG-P119 TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2578-12-QM-P119 ✓ TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2578-12-XT-P119 ✓ TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2578-12-IN-P119 ✓ TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2578-12-CG-P119 ✓ TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2578-02-QM-F84 TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2578-02-XT-F84 TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2578-02-IN-F84 TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2578-02-CG-F84 TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2578-12-QM-F84 ✓ TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2578-12-XT-F84 ✓ TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2578-12-IN-F84 ✓ TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2578-12-CG-F84 ✓ TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2581-02-QM-P119 ✓ TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2581-02-XT-P119 ✓ TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2581-02-IN-P119 ✓ TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2581-02-CG-P119 ✓ TBD 119 Pin PGA
CT2581-02-QM-F84 ✓ TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2581-02-XT-F84 ✓ TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2581-02-IN-F84 ✓ TBD 84 Lead CQFP
CT2581-02-CG-F84 ✓ TBD 84 Lead CQFP
* Screening Code Breakdown
QM = MIL-STD-883 Compliant
XT = Extended Temperature Range (-55°C to +125°C)
IN = Industrial Temperature Range (-40°C to +85°C)